

TEAM LOSI

Effective 7/1/96



Racing



13848 Magnolia Ave., Chino, CA 91710, U.S.A. Phone: (909)465-9400 / Fax: (909)590-1496
http://www.teamlosi.com

PRICE LIST

©1995-96 TEAM LOSI INC.

NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

TEAM LOSI PERFORMANCE

KITS

A-0025	Double-X Kit w/Bearings, Slipper, Hydra-Drive	\$339.95
NEW A-0026	Double-X 'CR' Kit w/Bearings, Slipper, Hydra-Drive	349.95
A-0031	Junior-Two Kit w/Bushings, LRM Transmission	139.95
A-0040	Double-X Kit w/Bushings, Motor and Speed Control	239.95
A-0041	Double-X Kit w/Bushings Without Electrics	219.95
A-0061	Junior-T Truck Kit w/Bushings, LRM Transmission	149.95
A-0070	Double-XT Kit w/Bearings, Slipper & Hydra-Drive	349.95
NEW A-0071	Double-XT 'CR' Kit w/Bearings, Slipper, Hydra-Drive	359.95
A-0080	Double-XT Kit w/Bushings, Motor and Speed Control	249.95
A-0081	Double-XT Kit w/Bushings Without Electrics	229.95
NEW A-0902	'CR' Suspension Update Kit (XX)	24.95
NEW A-0903	'CR' Suspension Update Kit (XXT)	24.95

FRONT SUSPENSION

A-1001	Front A-Arms (JRX-2, JRX-T, Junior-Two, Junior-T)	2 5.00
A-1002	Front Spindles & Carriers	2 5.00
A-1003	Front Bulkhead	1 5.00
A-1004	See # A-4048	
A-1005	Front Axles w/Nuts	2 5.00
A-1006	King Pins	2 3.00
A-1007	Bulkhead Inner Hinge Pins	2 3.00
A-1008	Front Outer Hinge Pins (except XX, XXT) King-Pin LXT	2 3.00
A-1009	Adjustable L/R Threaded Rod (1.5")	2 3.50
A-1010	Long Front Shock Mount (JRX-T, JRX-Pro)	1 5.50
A-1011	Adjustable L/R Threaded Rod (1.875")	2 3.75
A-1012	Pro Front Axles w/Hardware (LXT, Pro-SE)	2 6.00
A-1013	Swept Front A-Arms (Pro-SE)	2 7.00
A-1014	Shock Tower for Swept Arms (Pro-SE)	1 6.00
A-1015	LXT Front Shock Tower	2 6.50
A-1016	LXT Front Suspension Arms	2 7.00
A-1017	LXT Front Spindles & Carriers	2 6.00
A-1018	Adjustable L/R Threaded Rod w/ends (1.875")	1 4.50

XX & XXT FRONT SUSPENSION

A-1101	Front Bulkhead	1 5.00
A-1102	Front Bulkhead Brace for Inner Pin (XXT)	1 2.00
A-1105	Front Shock Tower (XX)	1 6.00
A-1108	Front Shock Tower (XXT)	1 6.00
A-1110	Front Suspension Arms (XX)	2 6.50
A-1115	Front Suspension Arms (XXT)	2 7.50
A-1120	Front Spindles & Carriers (XX)	2 6.00
A-1121	Front 25° Spindles & Carriers (XX)	2 9.00
A-1125	Front Spindles & Carriers (XXT)	2 6.00
A-1131	Front Stub Axles and Screws (XX)	2 5.00
A-1132	Front Stub Axles (steel) and Screws (XX bushing)	2 4.50
A-1136	Front Axles (XXT)	2 6.00
A-1141	Pin Set for Front Bulkhead (upper & lower)	2 3.00
A-1143	Inner Front Hinge pins (XX)	2 3.00
A-1146	Front Outer & King Pin 3/32" (XX)	2 3.00
A-1149	Front Outer & King Pins 3/32" (XXT)	2 3.00

STEERING

A-1501	Servo Saver & Idler Arm (JRX-2, Junior-Two, Junior-T)	1 3.00
A-1503	Servo Rod Adjustable w/ends (1.5")	1 1.50
A-1507	Rigid Steering Arm Set	1 3.00
A-1508	Ball Bearing Rigid Steering Arm Set	1 29.95
A-1509	Plastic only for A-1508	1 4.00

A-1510	Steering Sector Arm w/screws	1 5.50
A-1511	Extended Steering Posts (Junior-Two/T, Pro-SE)	2 5.00
A-1512	Steering Post for LXT	2 5.00
A-1601	Steering/Servo Mount Assy. (Molded) (XX, XXT)	1 6.00
A-1602	Adjustable Steering & Servo Mount set (XX, XXT)	1 6.00
A-1610	Steering Hardware Set (XX, XXT)	4 3.50
A-1615	Short Ball Cups & Threaded Rod (XX, XXT)	1 2.75

REAR SUSPENSION

A-2001	Rear Bulkhead	1 5.00
A-2005	Adjustable L/R Threaded Rods w/ends (1.125")	2 4.50
A-2006	Swivel Suspension Balls .250"	8 4.00
A-2007	Hinge Pin 1.42" (XXT)	2 3.00
A-2008	Inner Hinge Pins (Rear Bulkhead) (all except XX, XXT)	2 3.00
A-2009	See # A-4048	
A-2010	Wing Tubes	2 2.50
A-2012	Assembly Wrench	1 1.50
A-2015	H-Arm Set only (L&R) (Junior-Two, Junior-T, Pro-SE)	2 9.95
A-2016	Rear Pivot Support Set w/Anti-Squat/Toe-In	4 6.95
A-2020	Pro Rear Shock Tower	1 6.50
A-2022	H-Arm Hub Clips	8 2.50
A-2023	Outer Pin H-Arm	2 3.25
A-2035	Rear Shock Tower (Pro-SE)	1 6.50
A-2038	Extra Rigid Rear Hubs (H-Arm)	2 5.00
A-2040	Rear Shock Tower (LXT)	1 6.00
A-2041	Rear Suspension Arms (LXT)	2 7.00

XX & XXT REAR SUSPENSION

A-2101	Rear Bulkhead	1 5.00
NEW A-2107	'CR' Rear Pivot Plate	1 4.00
A-2110	Rear Pivot Support #2	1 4.00
NEW A-2112	'CR' Rear Pivot Block 0 degrees	1 3.50
NEW A-2113	'CR' Rear Pivot Block 2 degrees	1 3.50
A-2120	Rear Pivot Support #4	1 4.00
A-2125	Rear Hub Set	2 5.00
NEW A-2126	'CR' Rear Hub Carrier Set w/Spacers	2 6.00
A-2130	Rear Suspension Arms (XX)	2 6.50
NEW A-2131	'CR' Rear Suspension Arms (XX)	2 7.00
A-2140	Rear Suspension Arms (XXT)	2 7.50
NEW A-2141	'CR' Rear Suspension Arms (XXT)	2 8.50
A-2155	Rear Shock Tower (XX)	1 6.00
A-2158	Rear Shock Tower (XXT)	1 6.00
NEW A-2159	'CR' Rear Shock Tower (XXT)	1 6.00
A-2161	Inner Rear Hinge Pins	2 3.00
NEW A-2162	'CR' Rear Inner Hinge Pins	2 3.00
A-2164	Outer Rear Hinge Pins	2 3.00

LRM TRANSMISSION

A-3001	Transmission Housing L&R	1 5.50
A-3002	Motor Plate	1 7.50
A-3003	Gear Dust Cover (Non Slipper)	1 2.50
A-3004	Slipper Gear Cover (LRM, Retrofit)	1 2.50
A-3006	Differential Gear (gear only)	1 1.25
A-3007	Internal Primary Gear, Shaft & Hardware	1 6.50
A-3008	Differential Adjustment Access Cover	4 1.00
A-3009	Differential Balls 3/32"	12 1.25
A-3010	Differential Drive Rings	2 2.25

(909) 465-9400

TEAM LOSI PERFORMANCE

A-3012	Differential Lube	1	2.00
A-3013	Molded Universal Set (all except XXT, LXT)	2	5.50
A-3014	Universal Pivots	2	4.50
A-3015	Rear Axle, Spacer & Pin	1	6.00
A-3016	Rear Axle Spacers	2	1.25
A-3017	Rear Outdrive Spacers	2	1.25
A-3018	H.D. Small Thrust Bearing Assembly	1	4.50
A-3019	White Super-Slide Drive Shafts (for use with A-3013)	.2	5.50
A-3020	Ball Bearing Diff Gear Kit	1	14.95
A-3021	Ball Bearing Diff Gear	1	1.95
A-3022	22T Transmission Top Gear	1	4.00
A-3023	Offset Rear Axle / LXT Front Axle Spacer Set	4	2.25
A-3024	Low Friction Transmission Gear Set	1	4.50
A-3025	Extra-Long Universal Drive Shaft Set (XXT, LXT)	2	7.00
A-3026	Extra-Long White Super-Slider Male Only (XXT, LXT)	2	5.00
NEW A-3030	Narrow Rear Axle Set	1	11.95
NEW A-3031	Wide-Track Rear Axle Set for Trucks (LXT, GTX)	1	11.95
A-3045	Slipper Gear Cover Plug	4	1.50

XX, XXT & RETROFIT TRANSMISSION

A-3050	Retro Transmission w/Slipper 2.19:1	1	120.00
A-3051	Retro Transmission w/Slipper 2.61:1	1	120.00
A-3052	Transmission w/Friction Slipper 2.19:1	1	120.00
A-3053	Transmission w/Friction Slipper 2.61:1	1	120.00
A-3054	Retrofit Transmission Case Set 2.19:1	1	6.00
A-3055	Retrofit Transmission Case Set 2.61:1	1	6.00
A-3056	Retrofit Transmission Slipper Shaft, Spacer, Pin & Clip	1	5.50
A-3057	Retrofit Transmission Screw Set	5	2.00
A-3058	Transmission Case Set 2.19:1 (XX)	2	6.00
A-3059	Transmission Case Set 2.61:1 (XXT)	2	6.00
A-3060	Slipper Shaft, Spacer & Hardware	1	5.50
A-3061	Transmission Screw Set	4	2.00
A-3063	Motor Plate	1	8.00
A-3064	Gear Cover & Plug	1	2.50
A-3065	Silicone Differential Compound	1	2.50
A-3069	Complete Differential Assembly (2.19:1 & 2.61:1)	1	44.95
A-3070	Differential Drive Rings	2	2.00
A-3071	Differential Thrust Bearing Assembly	1	6.75
A-3072	Differential Tube	1	2.25
A-3073	Outdrive Cup	1	7.00
A-3074	Differential Gear Only 2.19:1	1	2.00
A-3075	Upper Gear & Hardware 2.19:1	1	6.00
A-3076	Differential Gear Only 2.61:1	1	2.00
A-3077	Upper Gear & Hardware 2.61:1	1	6.00
A-3078	Differential Screw, Hardware & Seal	7	3.50
A-3079	Idler Gear 2.19:1	2	3.50
A-3080	Idler Gear 2.61:1	2	3.50
A-3081	Buggy Dog Bones/Drive Shaft w/Yoke	1	7.50
A-3082	Retrofit Truck Dog Bones/Drive Shaft w/Yoke (LXT)	1	8.50
A-3083	Yoke & Screw for Dogbone/Drive Shaft	2	3.50
A-3090	Dog Bone Drive/Shaft w/Yoke (XXT)	1	8.50
NEW A-3094	Molded Outdrive/Slider Conversion Kit w/Diff (XX, XXT)	1	34.95
NEW A-3095	Molded Outdrive Set (XX and XXT bushing kits)	1	4.00
NEW A-3096	Universal Pivot for Molded Outdrives (bushing kits)	2	4.50

HYDRA-DRIVE / SLIPPER

A-3100	Complete Hydra-Drive Traction Control System (LRM)	1	59.95
A-3101	Hydra-Drive Unit Only	1	29.95
A-3110	Complete Friction Slipper Unit	1	34.95
A-3119	Hydra-Drive Housing Set	1	14.95
A-3120	Slipper Shaft w/Hardware	1	6.50
A-3121	Slipper Back Plate (LRM, Retrofit)	1	7.00
A-3122	Slipper Gear Plate	1	6.00
A-3123	Slipper Pad	1	3.00
A-3124	Slipper Spring, Cup, Spacer, Bushing & Washer	1	3.00
A-3125	9/16" x 1/4" Thrust Bearing Assembly	1	2.50
A-3126	Hydra-Drive Fluid "Standard"	1	3.00
A-3127	Hydra-Drive Fluid "Heavy"	1	3.00
A-3128	Hydra-Drive Fluid "Light"	1	3.00
A-3130	Hydra-Drive Rebuild Kit	1	9.95
A-3132	Slipper Back Plate (XX, XXT)	1	6.00
A-3139	Complete Hydra-Drive System for Stealth Transmission	1	61.95
A-3140	Hydra-Drive Shaft w/Gear for Stealth Transmission	1	8.50

A-3141	Stealth Gear Cover for Hydra-Drive	1	2.50
--------	------------------------------------	---	------

SPUR GEARS

A-3854	32 Pitch 54 Tooth Spur	1	3.00
A-3904	84T Hydra-Drive / Slipper Gear	1	3.50
A-3906	86T Hydra-Drive / Slipper Gear	1	3.50
A-3908	88T Hydra-Drive / Slipper Gear	1	3.50
A-3910	90T Hydra-Drive / Slipper Gear	1	3.50
A-3982	82T 48 Pitch Profiled Spur	1	3.50
A-3984	84T 48 Pitch Profiled Spur	1	3.50
A-3986	86T 48 Pitch Profiled Spur	1	3.50
A-3988	88T 48 Pitch Profiled Spur	1	3.50
A-3990	90T 48 Pitch Profiled Spur	1	3.50
A-3992	92T 48 Pitch Profiled Spur	1	3.50

CHASSIS

A-4001	Front Battery Cup	1	3.75
A-4002	Antenna Kit	1	2.25
A-4003	Antenna Caps	8	1.25
A-4004	Servo Tape	6	1.75
A-4010	Battery Strap Set	2	2.75
A-4015	Foam Battery Block Set (XX, XXT)	2	2.50
A-4042	Front Body Mount / Skid Plate (JRX-T, Junior-T)	1	7.95
A-4044	Rear Body Mount (JRX-T, Junior-T)	1	5.95
A-4045	Front Bottom Mount Bumper	1	4.95
A-4046	Molded Chassis w/Brace (Junior-Two, Junior-T)	1	24.95
A-4047	Molded Chassis Brace (Junior-Two/T, Pro-SE, LXT)	1	4.00
A-4048	Molded Front & Rear Shock Tower (JR-Two/T, JRX-2)	.2	4.50
A-4049	Suspension Pin Set (Junior-Two, Junior-T)	10	6.50
A-4050	Tie Rod/Link Set (Junior-Two, Junior-T)	6	2.75
A-4051	Slim Line Chassis w/Brace (Pro-SE, LXT)	1	26.95
A-4052	Foam Chassis Pad (Pro-SE, LXT)	2	2.00
A-4053	Long Wheelbase Adapter Kit (for A-4051)	1	2.50
A-4055	Adjustable Front Body Mount (LXT)	1	5.00
A-4056	Front Body Mount (XXT)	1	2.50
A-4100	Main Chassis w/Brace (XX)	1	24.95
A-4102	Main Chassis (Long) w/Brace (XXT)	1	25.95
NEW A-4103	Main Chassis (Extra Long) w/Brace (XXT)	1	25.95
A-4110	Chassis Brace Set (XX, XXT)	1	6.00
NEW A-4113	'CR' Battery Hold-Down Strap (Standard Length)	1	3.00
NEW A-4115	'CR' Battery Hold-Down Strap (Extra Long)	1	3.00
A-4130	Front Bumper (XX, XXT)	1	3.00
A-4140	Sway Bar Kit (XX, XXT)	4	9.95

SHOCKS

A-5000	.6" Shock Set w/Hardware	2	25.00
A-5001	.9" Shock Set w/Hardware	2	25.00
A-5002	Shock Body .6"	1	6.00
A-5003	Shock Body .9"	1	6.00
A-5004	Shock Shaft .6"	1	3.00
A-5005	Shock Shaft .9"	1	3.00
A-5007	Shock Pistons & E-Clips (JR-Two/T, JRX-2/T/PRO)	4	2.00
A-5008	Upper Shock Mount Bushing	4	2.00
A-5010	Spring Clamps & Cups (Rear 5-Link)	2	2.50
A-5015	Double O-Ring Shock Cartridge	1	2.00
A-5020	1.2" Shock Set w/Hardware	2	25.00
A-5021	Shock Body 1.2"	1	6.00
A-5022	Shock Shaft 1.2"	1	3.00
A-5023	Spring Clamps & Cups	2	2.50
A-5029	.6" Shock Body Hard Anodized	1	8.00
A-5030	.9" Shock Body Hard Anodized	1	8.00
A-5031	1.2" Shock Body Hard Anodized	1	8.00
A-5032	.6" Shock Set Hard Anodized w/Hardware	2	29.00
A-5033	.9" Shock Set Hard Anodized w/Hardware	2	29.00
A-5034	1.2" Shock Set Hard Anodized w/Hardware	2	29.00
A-5043	Teflon Shock Pistons #60 (Natural)	4	3.00
NEW A-5045	Teflon Shock Pistons #57 (Black)	4	3.00
A-5046	Teflon Shock Pistons #56 (Red)	4	3.00
A-5047	Teflon Shock Pistons #55 (Orange)	4	3.00
A-5048	Teflon Shock Pistons #54 (Blue)	4	3.00
A-5060	.6" Titanium Nitrided Shock Shaft	1	7.00
A-5061	.9" Titanium Nitrided Shock Shaft	1	7.00
A-5062	1.2" Titanium Nitrided Shock Shaft	1	7.00
A-5129	2" Spring 2.9 Rate (Orange)	2	2.50

TEAM LOSI PERFORMANCE

A-5130	2" Spring 3.2 Rate (Silver)	2	2.00
A-5132	2" Spring 3.5 Rate (Green)	2	2.50
A-5134	2" Spring 3.8 Rate (Blue)	2	2.50
NEW A-5146	2.75" Spring 1.6 Rate (Grey)	2	2.50
NEW A-5147	2.75" Spring 1.8 Rate (White)	2	2.50
A-5148	2.75" Spring 2.0 Rate (Yellow)	2	2.50
A-5150	2.5" Spring 2.3 Rate (Pink)	2	2.50
A-5152	2.5" Spring 2.6 Rate (Red)	2	2.50
A-5154	2.5" Spring 2.9 Rate (Orange)	2	2.50
A-5156	2.5" Spring 3.4 Rate (Silver)	2	2.50
A-5158	2.5" Spring 3.7 Rate (Green)	2	2.50
A-5160	2.5" Spring 4.1 Rate (Blue)	2	2.50
A-5220	SILATECH Competition Shock Fluid 100 / 10 wt	1	3.50
A-5221	SILATECH Competition Shock Fluid 150 / 15 wt	1	3.50
A-5222	SILATECH Competition Shock Fluid 200 / 20 wt	1	3.50
A-5223	SILATECH Competition Shock Fluid 275 / 25 wt	1	3.50
A-5224	SILATECH Competition Shock Fluid 350 / 30 wt	1	3.50
A-5225	SILATECH Competition Shock Fluid 425 / 35 wt	1	3.50
A-5226	SILATECH Competition Shock Fluid 500 / 40 wt	1	3.50

HARDWARE

A-6000	Studded Balls w/Rod Ends 4-40 x 3/8"	4	3.50
A-6001	Studded Balls w/Rod Ends 4-40 x 3/16"	4	3.50
A-6002	See # A-6005		
A-6003	Foam Things (Linkage Rings)	24	1.50
A-6004	Studded Balls w/Ends 4-40 x 1/8"	4	3.50
A-6005	H.D. 30° Plastic Rod Ends	16	5.00
NEW A-6030	Assembly Wrench (version 2)	1	1.50
NEW A-6034	Adjustable Threaded L/R Rod Set w/ends 1.375"	2	3.50
NEW A-6035	Adjustable Threaded L/R Rod Set w/ends 1.625"	2	3.50
A-6038	Adjustable Threaded L/R Rod Set w/ends 2.25"	2	4.50
A-6040	Adjustable Threaded L/R Rod Set w/ends 2.5"	2	4.50
A-6100	E-Clips 1/8"	12	1.25
A-6101	E-Clips 3/16"	12	1.75
A-6102	C-Clips 3/16"	12	1.75
A-6103	E-Clips 3/32"	12	1.25
A-6200	4-40 x 1/8" Shoulder Screw	4	3.00
A-6201	3mm x 8mm Socket Head w/Washers (Motor)	10	3.00
A-6202	4-40 x 1-3/4" Socket Head	4	1.75
A-6203	4-40 x 1-3/8" Socket Head	4	1.75
A-6204	4-40 x 1/2" Socket Head	10	1.50
A-6205	4-40 x 3/4" Socket Head	10	1.50
A-6206	4-40 x 3/8" Socket Head	10	1.50
A-6208	8-32 x 3/8" Aluminum Flat Head	10	1.50
A-6209	8-32 x 1/2" Aluminum Flat Head	10	1.50
A-6210	4-40 x 3/8" Flat Head Socket	10	1.50
A-6211	5-40 x 3/4" Socket Head (Differential LRM)	4	1.50
A-6212	4-40 x 1/8" Button Head	4	1.25
A-6213	4-40 x 1/4" Flat Head Socket	6	1.25
A-6215	#4 Narrow Washers	10	1.25
A-6216	4-40 x 7/8" Socket Head	10	1.50
A-6217	4-40 x 5/16" Aluminum Socket Head	10	2.50
A-6218	8-32 x 1/2" Steel Chassis Screws	4	2.00
A-6219	Aluminum Transmission Screw Set (LRM)	4	3.00
A-6220	4-40 x 1/2" Flat Head Socket	6	1.50
A-6221	4-40 x 5/8" Socket Head	6	1.50
A-6222	Aluminum 4-40 Lite Weight Screw Kit	24	9.95
A-6223	4-40 x 1" Socket Head	6	2.00
A-6224	#4 Nylon Filler Screws & Washers for Hydra-Drive	6	2.00
A-6225	2-56 x 5/16" Button Head (Hydra-Drive, Wheel Discs)	10	2.00
NEW A-6226	4-40 x 7/8" Flathead Screws	6	2.00
A-6227	4-40 x 1/8" Hardened Set Screws	10	1.80
A-6228	5-40 x 1/8" Hardened Set Screws	10	1.80
A-6230	Shim Assortment - 3/16", 1/4", 1/2"	20	2.50
A-6300	4-40 Hex Nuts	10	1.00
A-6301	4-40 Nylon Locking Nuts	10	1.75
A-6302	5-40 Steel Locking Nuts	4	1.25
A-6303	10-32 Nylon Locking Nuts (4ea. Nylon & Steel)	8	1.50
A-6304	10-32 Aluminum Locking Nuts Low Profile	4	2.25
A-6305	4-40 Locking Nuts Low Profile	10	3.50
A-6306	4-40 Aluminum Mini Nuts	10	3.50
A-6400	3/32" Pins for U-Joint	8	1.25
A-6401	1/16" Pins for Wheels & Gear	4	1.25

A-6900	5/16" x 1/2" Bearings (LRM)	2	9.50
A-6901	1/4" x 3/8" Bearing (LRM)	1	4.50
A-6902	8mm x 14mm Bearings (LRM)	2	7.50
A-6903	3/16" x 3/8" Bearings	2	5.50
A-6904	1/4" x 3/8" Thin Section Bearings (LRM)	2	14.50
A-6905	3/16" x 5/16" Bearings (Slipper)	2	7.50
A-6907	5mm x 8mm Bearings (XX Trans, Retrofit)	2	6.50
A-6908	1/2" x 3/4" Bearings w/Teflon Seal (XX Trans)	2	13.50
A-6909	1/8" x 3/8" Bearings(XX Trans)	2	6.00
A-6911	3/16"x 5/16" Teflon Sealed Bearings	2	8.50
A-6912	3/32" x 3/16" Bearing for Steering (XX, XXT)	4	19.95
A-6918	3/16" x 3/8" Teflon Seals & Clips	16	5.00
A-6919	Complete Bushing Set (Junior-Two, Junior-T)	23	6.50
A-6922	Complete Bearing Set (Junior-Two, Junior-T)	17	49.95
A-6923	Plastic Bushings for XX Differential	4	1.75
A-6924	Complete Bushing Set for XX and XXT	20	7.50
A-6925	Complete Bearing Set to convert XX bushing kit	17	57.95
A-6926	Complete Bearing Set to convert XXT bushing kit	17	51.95
A-6927	Transmission Bearing Set for XX or XXT bushing kits	8	28.00
A-6950	1/16" Carbide Balls	8	4.00
A-6951	3/32" Carbide Balls	12	10.95
A-6952	1/8" Carbide Balls	8	8.00

BUGGY WHEELS

A-7014	Front Logo Wheels (Yellow)	2	5.00
A-7030	XX Front Wheels w/Discs (Natural)	2	6.00
A-7031	XX Front Wheels w/Discs (Yellow)	2	6.00
A-7039	XX Front Wheel discs	4	3.00
A-7040	5 Spoke Front Wheel (XX) (Natural)	2	6.00
A-7041	5 Spoke Front Wheel (XX) (Yellow)	2	6.00
A-7114	Rear 2.0" Logo Wheels (Yellow)	2	5.00
A-7124	2.2" Rear Disc Wheels (Natural) (Losi)	2	6.00
A-7125	2.2" Rear Disc Wheels (Yellow) (Losi)	2	6.00
A-7126	2.2" Rear Disc Wheels (Natural) (Associated)	2	6.00
A-7127	2.2" Rear Disc Wheels (Yellow) (Associated)	2	6.00
A-7128	2.2" Rear Disc Wheel Caps (Losi)	4	3.00
A-7129	2.2" Rear Disc Wheel Caps (Associated)	4	3.00
A-7140	5 Spoke Rear Wheel (XX) (Natural)	2	6.00
A-7141	5 Spoke Rear Wheel (XX) (Yellow)	2	6.00

TRUCK WHEELS

A-7061	One-Piece Front Rims (Natural) (Junior-T, JRX-T)	2	6.50
A-7071	Front Disc Wheels w/Caps - (Natural) (LXT, RC-10T)	2	7.00
A-7074	Front Disc Wheels w/Caps - (Yellow) (LXT, RC-10T)	2	7.00
A-7077	Front Disc Wheels w/Caps - (Yellow) (XXT)	2	7.00
A-7080	Front Disc Wheels w/Caps - (Natural) (XXT)	2	7.00
A-7161	One-Piece Rear Rims (Natural) (Junior-T, JRX-T)	2	6.50
A-7171	Rear Disc Wheels w/Caps (Natural) (LXT, XXT)	2	7.00
A-7174	Rear Disc Wheels w/Caps (Yellow) (LXT, XXT)	2	7.00
A-7181	Rear Disc Wheels w/Caps (Natural) (RC-10T)	2	7.00
A-7184	Rear Disc Wheels w/Caps (Yellow) (RC-10T)	2	7.00
A-7198	Truck Disc Wheel Cap Set (LXT, RC-10T)	4	4.00
A-7199	Disc Wheel Cap Set (XXT)	4	4.00

BUGGY TIRES

A-7202	Front WIDE BODY Rib (HT)	2	10.00
A-7202G	Front WIDE BODY Rib (Gold) w/Foam Liners	2	11.00
A-7202S	Front WIDE BODY Rib (Silver) w/Foam Liners	2	11.00
NEW A-7203G	Front DIAMOND Pattern (Gold) w/Foam Liners	2	11.00
NEW A-7203S	Front DIAMOND Pattern (Silver) w/Foam Liners	2	11.00
A-7281G	4wd Front IFMAR PIN (Gold) w/Foam Liners	2	11.00
A-7281S	4wd Front IFMAR PIN (Silver) w/Foam Liners	2	11.00
NEW A-7283G	4wd Front IFMAR STUD (Gold) w/Foam Liners	2	11.00
NEW A-7283S	4wd Front IFMAR STUD (Silver) w/Foam Liners	2	11.00
A-7299	Buggy Front CLOUDS Foam Liners	2	1.50
A-7364G	2.2" Rear IFMAR STUD (Gold) w/Foam Liners	2	12.00
A-7364S	2.2" Rear IFMAR STUD (Silver) w/Foam Liners	2	12.00
A-7367G	2.2" Rear IFMAR PIN (Gold) w/Foam Liners	2	12.00
A-7367S	2.2" Rear IFMAR PIN (Silver) w/Foam Liners	2	12.00
A-7370G	2.2" Rear IFMAR DASH (Gold) w/Foam Liners	2	12.00
A-7370S	2.2" Rear IFMAR DASH (Silver) w/Foam Liners	2	12.00
A-7373G	2.2" Rear IFMAR MINI-STEP (Gold) w/Foam Liners	2	12.00
A-7373S	2.2" Rear IFMAR MINI-STEP (Silver) w/Foam Liners	2	12.00
NEW A-7375G	2.2" Rear SPRINT Pattern (Gold) w/Foam Liners	2	12.00

(909) 465-9400

TEAM LOSI PERFORMANCE

NEW A-7375S	2.2" Rear SPRINT Pattern (Silver) w/Foam Liners	2	12.00
NEW A-7378G	2.0" Rear STEP-PIN (Gold) w/Foam Liners	2	12.00
NEW A-7378S	2.0" Rear STEP-PIN (Silver) w/Foam Liners	2	12.00
A-7399	Buggy Rear CLOUDS Foam Liners	2	1.50

TRUCK TIRES

A-7504G	Front LOW PROFILE (Gold) w/Foam Liners	2	17.95
A-7504S	Front LOW PROFILE (Silver) w/Foam Liners	2	17.95
A-7505G	Front DIRECTIONAL (Gold) w/Foam Liners	2	17.95
A-7505S	Front DIRECTIONAL (Silver) w/Foam Liners	2	17.95
NEW A-7506G	Front WEDGE (Gold) w/Foam Liners	2	17.95
NEW A-7506S	Front WEDGE (Silver) w/Foam Liners	2	17.95
A-7620G	Rear MINI-PIN (Gold) w/Foam Liners	2	17.95
A-7620S	Rear MINI-PIN (Silver) w/Foam Liners	2	17.95
A-7634G	Rear OFF-SET 6 ROW (Gold) w/Foam Liners	2	17.95
A-7634S	Rear OFF-SET 6 ROW (Silver) w/Foam Liners	2	17.95
A-7636G	Rear STEP-PIN (Gold) w/Foam Liners	2	17.95
A-7636S	Rear STEP-PIN (Silver) w/Foam Liners	2	17.95
A-7638G	Rear IFMAR PIN (Gold) w/Foam Liners	2	17.95
A-7638S	Rear IFMAR PIN (Silver) w/Foam Liners	2	17.95
A-7639S	Rear IFMAR STUD (Silver) w/Foam Liners	2	17.95
NEW A-7640G	Rear SPRINT Pattern (Gold) w/Foam Liners	2	17.95
NEW A-7640S	Rear SPRINT Pattern (Silver) w/Foam Liners	2	17.95
A-7699	Truck CLOUDS Foam Liners	2	2.00

BODIES & ACCESSORIES

A-8000	JRX-2 Single Seat Body	1	16.00
A-8002	JRX-2 Pro Body (Long)	1	16.00
A-8004	Junior-Two Body	1	16.00
A-8006	Pro-SE Body	1	16.00
A-8008	XX Body	1	16.00
A-8010	JRX-T Stadium Truck Body	1	19.00
A-8012	Junior-T Ford Bronco Body	1	19.00
A-8014	LXT Truck Body	1	19.00
A-8016	XXT Truck Body	1	19.00
NEW A-8017	XXT 'CR' Truck Body	1	19.00
A-8040	XXL Body for XX and XX with Bushings	1	16.00
A-8042	X-Celerator Body for XX	1	16.00
A-8100	Standard Wing	1	2.50
A-8101	Wing Wire (Pre-bent) (except XX)	1	1.25
A-8102	Adjustable Wing Button Set	1	2.75
A-8103	Complete V-Wing Set, w/Wire & Mount	1	5.50
A-8104	V-Wing	1	2.50
A-8105	XX Wing	1	2.50
A-8106	XX Wing Wire	1	1.25
NEW A-8107	Wide 'V' Wing ('CR')	1	2.50
A-8200	Body Clips	12	1.25
A-8201	Body Washers, Snap-Fit (LXT)	2	1.80
A-8306	Sticker Sheet "Team Losi" & Logos (kit)	1	2.50
A-8311	Machine Cut XX Logo Sticker Set (Pink)	1	5.95
A-8312	Machine Cut XX Logo Sticker Set (Yellow)	1	5.95
A-8314	XX Sticker Sheet (kit)	1	3.00
A-8315	XXT Sticker Sheet (kit)	1	3.00
NEW A-8317	XX 'CR' Sticker Sheet	1	2.50
NEW A-8318	XXT 'CR' Sticker Sheet	1	2.50
A-8320	Machine Cut 24" TEAM LOSI LOGO (White)	1	7.95
A-8325	Machine Cut XXT Logo Sticker Set (Pink)	1	5.95
A-8326	Machine Cut XXT Logo Sticker Set (Yellow)	1	5.95

ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES

NEW A-9500	Complete Mechanical Speed Control	1	19.95
NEW A-9501	Wiper Arm and Button for Mechanical Speed Control	1	2.00
NEW A-9502	Resistor Only for Mechanical Speed Control	1	9.95

SPECIALTY PARTS

A-9701	Graphite/Composite Front Arms (XX)	2	10.95
A-1121	25° Front Spindles & Carriers (XX)	2	9.00
NEW A-9708	Kingpin / Ball Stud	2	8.50
A-9709	Graphite/Composite Front Arms (XXT)	2	12.50
A-9721	Graphite/Composite Front Shock Tower (XXT)	1	9.95
A-9801	Graphite/Composite Rear Arms (XX)	2	10.95
NEW A-9802	'CR' Graphite/Composite Rear Arms (XX)	2	10.95
A-9805	2.5° Rear Hub Carrier Set (XX, XXT)	2	6.50
A-9809	Graphite/Composite Rear Arms (XXT)	2	12.50

NEW A-9810	'CR' Graphite/Composite Rear Arms (XXT)	2	13.95
A-9813	Graphite/Composite Rear Shock Tower (XX)	1	9.95
A-9821	Graphite/Composite Rear Shock Tower (XXT)	1	9.95
NEW A-9830	'CR' Graphite/Composite Pivot Plate	1	6.50
NEW A-9900	Graphite/Composite Chassis Brace Set	1	11.00
A-9901	Graphite/Composite Short Chassis w/Braces	1	49.95
A-9902	Graphite/Composite Standard Chassis w/Braces	1	49.95
A-9903	Graphite/Composite Long Chassis w/Braces	1	49.95
NEW A-9904	Graphite/Composite Extra Long Chassis w/Braces	1	49.95
NEW A-9907	Graphite/Composite Battery Hold-Down (Standard)	1	5.00
NEW A-9909	Graphite/Composite Battery Hold-Down (Extra Long)	1	5.00
A-9920	Machined Lite Weight/Anodized Motor Plate	1	11.95
A-9924	Buggy Aluminum Dog Bone/Drive Shaft w/Yoke	1	9.95
A-9925	LXT Aluminum Dog Bone/Drive Shaft w/Yoke	1	10.95
A-9926	XXT Aluminum Dog Bone/Drive Shaft w/Yoke	1	10.50
A-9930	Aluminum Gear/Slipper Shaft 2.19:1 Ratio Hard Coated	1	11.95
A-9932	Aluminum Gear/Slipper Shaft 2.61:1 Ratio Hard Coated	1	11.95
NEW A-9940	Aluminum Hardcoated Suspension Balls	4	3.95
NEW A-9941	Bearing Spacer/Wheel Washer Set	1	9.95

TEAM LOSI RACING ACCESSORIES

TL-3922	Team Losi Banner (3' x 6') (New Logo)	1	14.95
TL-4008	Ground 5-40 Pinion Wrench	1	7.95
TL-4009	Ground 5-40 Replacement Tip	1	4.00
TL-4010	See # A-6227		
TL-4011	See # A-6228		
TL-4016	See # A-6951		
TL-4017	See # A-6950		
TL-4050	"Doin' it Right" Video	1	7.95

48 PITCH GEARS

TL-4112	48 Pitch Pinion 12 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4113	48 Pitch Pinion 13 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4114	48 Pitch Pinion 14 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4115	48 Pitch Pinion 15 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4116	48 Pitch Pinion 16 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4117	48 Pitch Pinion 17 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4118	48 Pitch Pinion 18 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4119	48 Pitch Pinion 19 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4120	48 Pitch Pinion 20 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4121	48 Pitch Pinion 21 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4122	48 Pitch Pinion 22 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4123	48 Pitch Pinion 23 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4124	48 Pitch Pinion 24 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4125	48 Pitch Pinion 25 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4126	48 Pitch Pinion 26 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4127	48 Pitch Pinion 27 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4128	48 Pitch Pinion 28 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4129	48 Pitch Pinion 29 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4130	48 Pitch Pinion 30 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4178	48 Pitch Spur 78 Teeth	1	3.00
TL-4182	48 Pitch Spur 82 Teeth	1	3.00
TL-4186	48 Pitch Spur 86 Teeth	1	3.00

32 PITCH GEARS

TL-4209	32 Pitch Pinion 9 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4210	32 Pitch Pinion 10 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4211	32 Pitch Pinion 11 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4212	32 Pitch Pinion 12 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4213	32 Pitch Pinion 13 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4214	32 Pitch Pinion 14 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4215	32 Pitch Pinion 15 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4216	32 Pitch Pinion 16 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4217	32 Pitch Pinion 17 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4218	32 Pitch Pinion 18 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4219	32 Pitch Pinion 19 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4220	32 Pitch Pinion 20 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4221	32 Pitch Pinion 21 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4222	32 Pitch Pinion 22 Teeth	1	2.75
TL-4248	32 Pitch Spur 48 Teeth	1	3.00
TL-4250	32 Pitch Spur 50 Teeth	1	3.00
TL-4252	32 Pitch Spur 52 Teeth	1	3.00
TL-4254	32 Pitch Spur 54 Teeth	1	3.00